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   3,721,182.1  201.90

2020/2021

2019/2020
   3,706,749.6

      14,432.5

 202.28

 105.01
GRAND TOTAL 

GARDEN NAME

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
HALDAVALLEY
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
MADABPORE
MORGEN
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
RAJKIE
RAMGARH
SREEBARI
UTTARA

JAGADISHPUR
PARKUL
RAJKIE
SREEBARI

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

        544.0

      7,241.4
    166,978.0
     14,812.4
    207,185.7
  1,491,336.5
    437,236.2
     10,691.2
    172,875.2
     51,542.5
    232,130.8
    375,264.9
     23,043.2
    394,473.2
    121,394.4

        274.0
        533.5

     10,914.0
      2,711.0

 145.00

 149.35
 203.64
 196.60
 185.80
 229.76
 211.63
 171.10
 144.01
 164.48
 170.77
 179.69
 177.52
 190.39
 136.43

  95.00
 100.00
  95.68
 144.60

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

           .0

           .0
      4,944.0

           .0
     12,730.3
     52,878.0
     20,390.0

           .0
           .0

      1,645.5
     14,219.6
     10,983.1

           .0
     29,862.5

           .0

           .0
           .0
           .0
           .0

     147,653.0

            .0
     147,653.0

    .00

    .00
 201.11

    .00
 200.94
 219.80
 203.07

    .00
    .00

 179.67
 175.59
 196.90

    .00
 198.65

    .00

    .00
    .00
    .00
    .00

 204.55

    .00
 204.55

Up-to Sale

   3,721,182.1

            .0
   3,721,182.1

    .00
 201.90
 201.90

   .00
 100.00
 100.0067828

0
67828

Buyers' Types Packages Quantity (kgs) (%) Average
Exporter
Internal
Total :

%
%
%

34


